40 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
1S
FC
15
10
28
S
0

Description
IP protection degree : IP66, IP67 and IP69K. 4-position holder included.
Position Bezel Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Black plastic MJS1-40B 1SFA611701R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS1-60B 1SFA611701R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS2-40B 1SFA611702R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS2-60B 1SFA611702R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS3-40B 1SFA611703R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS3-60B 1SFA611703R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS4-40B 1SFA611704R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS4-60B 1SFA611704R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS5-40B 1SFA611705R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS5-60B 1SFA611705R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS6-40B 1SFA611706R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS6-60B 1SFA611706R6006 1 0.052
With latching function
Black plastic MJS7-40B 1SFA611707R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS7-60B 1SFA611707R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS9-40B 1SFA611709R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS9-60B 1SFA611709R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS8-40B 1SFA611708R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS8-60B 1SFA611708R6006 1 0.052
Chrome metal MJS10-60B 1SFA611710R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS12-40B 1SFA611712R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS12-60B 1SFA611712R6006 1 0.052
Black plastic MJS11-40B 1SFA611711R4006 1 0.043
Chrome metal MJS11-60B 1SFA611711R6006 1 0.052
—
Accessories
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Legend plates, 66 x 59 aluminum laminate with adhesive back
2-position - Up - Down MA6-1240 1SFA611930R1240 10 0.004
2-position - Left - Right MA6-1241 1SFA611930R1241 10 0.004
4-position Up - down - right - left MA6-1242 1SFA611930R1242 10 0.004
Legend plates holder (inserts not included, suitable for insert size 27x15)
2-position MA1-8138 1SFA611920R8138 10 0.002
4-position MA1-8137 1SFA611920R8137 10 0.003
MJS
48.5  1.91" 48.5  1.91"
43
  1